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Replacement Passenger Terminal Project Status
As of September 30, 2024

Budget
$1.299bn

Commitments
$1.091bn

Cost to Date
$194.540M

Est. at Completion

$1.299bnReplacement Passenger …
Indirect Cost

Parking Garage
Airside

Roadways
Construction Requireme…

Sitework
Design Services

Project Management
Preconstruction

Survey
Public Art

Support Facilities

$453.1M

$160.9M

$143.0M

$79.4M

$51.0M

$59.2M

$51.3M

$29.5M

$24.7M

$12.1M

$2.0M

$1.8M

$0.6M

$44.0M

$39.6M

$14.9M

$1.6M

$0.9M

$6.1M

Commitments Actuals

SCHEDULE

DECISION MILESTONE HORIZON

Projected Meeting Date
 

Item for Commission Decision

12/16/24 Additional Public Art Opportunity Program

COST

CONSTRUCTION SAFETY CONTRACTOR DIVERSITY ENGAGEMENT

National Average
DART
3.00

74.68M

21.94M

Committed Allowances Remaining Allowances

Total Hours
Worked

76K

Recordable
Incidents

4

Days Lost

0

Burbank DART

1.7

DART: Days away, restricted or transferred

Total Owner
Allowance

97M

Target Funding
$1.299bn

Current Disadvantaged Business
Enterprise Commitments

$0M $963.03M
$166.57M

Secured Funding
85.0%

Finance Status

18% Goal

$166.57M
Percentage calculation is based on the HPTJV Current committed budget

17.30%

50M

Contingency Committed Remaining Contingency

Total Owner
Contingency

50M

COST
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